Pressure Calibrator Packages
DPI 620 PC
Druck.com
This fully self-contained pressure test and calibration system combines world class pressure
measurement and generation, signal measurements, loop power. With accurate interchangeable
pressure modules and available in Safe and Hazardous Area approvals. Incorporating 4Sight2 calibration
software provides you with a total calibration solution.
2

Hazardous Area Pressure Station
10
Ordering Information for
Safe Area use
Please use the following part numbers when ordering a
Safe Area variant:
• DPI620PC-2 bar g     (30 psi / 200 kPa) gauge
• DPI620PC-7 bar g     (100 psi / 700 kPa) gauge
• DPI620PC-20 bar g     (300 psi / 2 MPa) gauge
Each DPI620PC package is supplied with a DPI620G-L,
Pressure Module (range as per above), PV621G Pressure
generation base with G1/8 female and 1/8 NPT female
adaptors, carry strap. Pressure relief valve, 4Sight2
standard calibration software. Rechargeable lithium
polymer battery, universal mains charger, 300 VAC true
rms measurement probe, test leads, calibration certificate
and quick reference guide.
(P/N IO620-CHARGER)
External battery charging station
allows a spare battery to be charged
independently of the Safe Area
Pressure Calibrator for minimum
instrument down time. Power is
provided by the standard mains
adaptor (P/N I0620-PSU). A complete
charge cycle takes approximately 6.5
hours. The charging station can be
connected to a USB port to provide a
top-up charge.
(P/N IO620-IDOS-USB)
IDOS to USB converter
Allows connection of an IDOS universal
pressure module to the Safe Area
Pressure Calibrator. P/N IO620-USB-PC
is also required to connect the
converter to the USB port.
(not compatible with Hazardous Area package)
(P/N IO620-USB-RS232)
USB to RS 232 cable
Connects the Safe Area Pressure
Calibrator to an RS 232 interface.
(not compatible with Hazardous Area package)
(P/N IO620-BATTERY)
Spare/Rechargeable lithium polymer
battery (not compatible with
DPI620G-IS-L models).
(P/N IO620-PSU)
Spare/replacement universal mains
adaptor Input voltage 100 to 240 VAC
50/60 Hz. Mains socket adaptors are
provided.
(P/N IO620-AC) Replacement AC
voltage measurement probe.
Attaches to the Safe Area Pressure
Calibrator, 30 V sockets to provide 300
VAC true rms
measurement. Is supplied as standard.
Accessories for Safe Area use
(Please order accessories by part number as separate line items.)
Ordering Information for
Hazardous Area use
Please use the following part numbers when ordering a
Intrinsically safe Hazardous Area variant:
• DPI620SPC-2 bar g       (30 psi / 200 kPa) gauge
• DPI620SPC-7 bar g       (100 psi / 700 kPa) gauge
• DPI620SPC-20 bar g       (300 psi / 2 MPa) gauge
Each DPI620SPC package is supplied with a DPI620-IS-L,
Pressure Module (range as per above), PV621-IS Pressure
generation base with G1/8 female and 1/8 NPT female
adaptors, carry strap. Pressure relief valve, 4Sight2
standard calibration software rechargeable lithium ion
battery, universal mains adaptor and charger, test leads,
calibration certificate and quick reference guide.
Accessories for Hazardous Area use
(Please order accessories by part number as separate line items.)
(P/N IO620-CASE-2-IS)
A protective carrying case for system
components.
(P/N IO620G-IS-BATTERY) Spare/
replacement rechargeable battery
(P/N IO620-PSU) Spare/
replacement universal mains
adaptor
(P/N IO620G-IS-CHARGER) Spare/
replacement charger (PSU not
included)
11
(P/N IO620-USB-PC) USB cable
Connects the Pressure Calibrator to a
PC.
Dirt moisture trap
Prevents contamination of the
pneumatic pressure generation station
and cross contamination from one
device under test to another. The IDT
connects directly to the pressure
generation station pressure port and
replicates the quick fit connection for
compatibility with the hose and adaptor
kits.
P/N IO620-IDT621: Maximum working
pressure 20 bar (300 psi / 2 MPa)
Safe Area use:
P/N IOHOSE-NP1: 1 m/3.28 ft pneumatic
hose.Maximum pressure 20 bar (300 psi
/ 2 MPa)
P/N IOHOSE-NP2: 2 m/6.56 ft pneumatic
hose.Maximum pressure 20 bar (300 psi
/ 2 MPa)
P/N IO620-HOSE-P1: 1 m/3.28 ft
pneumatic hose. Maximum pressure
400 bar (5,800 psi / 40 MPa)
P/N IO620-HOSE-P2: 2 m/6.56 ft
pneumatic hose.
Maximum pressure 400 bar (5,800 psi /
40 MPa)
Hazardous Area use:
P/N IO620-HOSE-P1-IS: 1 m/3.28 ft
pneumatic hose.
Maximum pressure 400 bar (5,800 psi /
40 MPa)
P/N IO620-HOSE-P2-IS: 2 m/6.56 ft
pneumatic hose.
Maximum pressure 400 bar (5,800 psi /
40 MPa)s
Pressure station carrying case